
Student ID:

Family ID:

Semester "X" Semester "X"

Y=Year Y=Year

Y Y 

Y fall

7th General Math Y Geography  spring

y 8th Pre-Algebra Y 

Life Science Y 8th Algebra I Honors Y 

Physical Science Y 

Intro to Physics & Chemistry Y 

7th Electives Semester Tuition "X" 8th Electives Semester Tuition "X"

fall or spring fall or spring

fall/spring fall or spring

Computer Science IA fall

Computer Science IB spring

fall/spring

145$    

Study Hall

Study Hall Keyboarding

Keyboarding 680$    Bible

JUNIOR HIGH Fine Art Electives and Athletics Combos - Per Student
Cost if paying one elective - $780

Cost if paying for two electives - $1555
Cost if paying for three electives - $1555

Cost if paying for unlimited electives (4 or more) - $2000  (Unlimited includes off-season Strength & Conditioning)

Please circle your selections.

Fall Theatre Production

Spring Theatre Production

Fall Secondary Art

Girls Basketball

Co-Ed Cross Country Baseball

Spring Secondary Art

7th & 8th Fine Art Electives 7th & 8th Athletic Electives
Semester FA Electives Year Long FA Electives Fall Athletic Electives Spring Athletic Electives

Boys Basketball

*Year long elective count as

2 electives JH Cheer (+ part of spring) Co-Ed Track

Drumline Boys Six Man Football

Praise Band (8th only) Girls Volleyball

LCA 2023-2024 COURSE SELECTION SHEET LCA Internal Information

JUNIOR HIGH (7th and 8th Grades)

Grade Entering:Student Name:

FEES: (per student) (Combined with tuition and paid through FACTS)

Student Fee:  $480

Tech Fee:  $135

Security Fee:  $135

***Course descriptions may be found on the LCA website under the Resources tab (bottom of home page)***

Registration Fee (per student):

(Combined with tuition

and paid through FACTS)

$670

Place an "X" in the column of the courses you are selecting

7th Grade TuitionTuition 8th Grade

1,445$     1,445$     7th English

7th History 1,445$     

1,470$     

7th Pre-Algebra 1,470$     

1,595$     

8th English

8th History  725$    

725$    

1,470$     

1,470$     

725$    

145$    

1,595$     

1,595$     

650$    

680$    

725$    


