LCA 2023-2024 COURSE SELECTION	LCA Internal Information			
JUNIOR HIGH (7th and 8th Gr	ades)	Student ID:		
		Family ID:		
Student Name:	Grade Entering:			
Registration Fee (per student):	FEES: (per student) (Combined with tuition and paid through FACTS)			
(Combined with tuition	Student Fee: \$480			
and paid through FACTS)	Tech Fee: \$135			
\$670	Security Fee: \$135			

^{***}Course descriptions may be found on the LCA website under the Resources tab (bottom of home page)***

Place an "X" in the column of the courses you are selecting

7th Grade	Semester	1	Γuition	"X"	8th Grade	Semester	1	Γuition	"X"
	Y=Year					Y=Year			
7th English	Υ	\$	1,445		8th English	Υ	\$	1,445	
7th History	Υ	\$	1,445		8th History	fall	\$	725	
7th General Math	Υ	\$	1,470		Geography	spring	\$	725	
7th Pre-Algebra	У	\$	1,470		8th Pre-Algebra	Υ	\$	1,470	
Life Science	Υ	\$	1,595		8th Algebra I Honors	Υ	\$	1,470	
·					Physical Science	Υ	\$	1,595	
					Intro to Physics & Chemistry	Υ	\$	1,595	

7th Electives	Semester	Tuition	1	"X"	8th Electives	Semester	Tuition	"X"
Keyboarding	fall or spring	\$	680		Bible	fall or spring	\$ 65	0
Study Hall	fall/spring	\$	145		Keyboarding	fall or spring	\$ 68	0
					Computer Science IA	fall	\$ 72	5
					Computer Science IB	spring	\$ 72	5
					Study Hall	fall/spring	\$ 14	5

JUNIOR HIGH Fine Art Electives and Athletics Combos - Per Student

Cost if paying one elective - \$780

Cost if paying for two electives - \$1555

Cost if paying for three electives - \$1555

Cost if paying for unlimited electives (4 or more) - \$2000 (Unlimited includes off-season Strength & Conditioning)

Please circle your selections.

7th & 8th Fine A	art Electives	7th & 8th Athletic Electives			
Semester FA Electives	Year Long FA Electives	Fall Athletic Electives	Spring Athletic Electives		
Fall Theatre Production	Drumline	Boys Six Man Football	Boys Basketball		
Spring Theatre Production	Praise Band (8th only)	Girls Volleyball	Girls Basketball		
Fall Secondary Art	*Year long elective count as	Co-Ed Cross Country	Baseball		
Spring Secondary Art	2 electives	JH Cheer (+ part of spring)	Co-Ed Track		